S/M

17:31 hrs.

1.00 1  795.0083830A  795.0035  0.00KURTI  62043990  895.00

1.00 2  600.0080301A  600.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  AC/JP 020/1  1,095.00

1.00 3  370.0081459A  370.0035  0.00LAIDES FULL PANT comafart  450.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1765.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1765.00Total  2440.00